RESTAURANT

NIBBLES

Smokey Spanish Tomato Dip
Garlic, Sherry, Vinegar, Olive Oil, Pitta

Baked Sourdough
Burnt Onion Butter, Burnt Onion Dust
Vegetarian: Whipped Butter, Olive Oil, Balsamic

Padron Peppers
Garlic Aioli

Pigs in Blankets

Caramelised Apple Sauce

Breaded Brie Bites
Cranberry Dip

MAIN COURSE

Confit Duck Leg
Red Cabbage, Fondant Potato, Kale, Blackberry Jus

Stone Bass
Brussels Sprouts, Chestnuts, Rosemary, New
Potatoes, Warm Tartar

Kings Chicken Pie
Leeks, Baked Ham, French Beans, Grain Mustard
Mash, Jus

Butternut Squash Tagliatelle
Ricotta, Sage, White Wine Cream, Toasted Seeds,
Shallots

6.00

5.50

5.00

6.50

5.00

22.00

23.00

20.00

17.00

STARTERS

Curried Parsnip Soup 7.00
Créme Fraiche, Vegetable Crisps, Sourdough Roll

New Forest Wild Mushroom Arancini 11.00
Truffled Pea Purée, Parmesan

Chicken & Tarragon Terrine 12.00

Tarragon Emulsion, Chicken Skin, Grape
Chutney, Brioche

Sesame Soy King Prawns 13.00
Asian Slaw, Chilli, Coriander, Crispy Glass Noodles
Chargrilled Conference Pear & Blue 11.50

Cheese Frisée

Candied Walnuts, Parma Ham, Balsamic Vinaigrette
N

FROM THE GRILL

8oz Fillet Steak 39.00
100z Sirloin Steak 32.00
100z Ribeye Steak 30.00

All Steaks are served with: Confit Tomato, Garlic
Flat Mushroom, Triple-Cut Chips, Watercress

Steak Sauce Peppercorn, Chimichurri or Béarnaise

Old Thorns Double Cheeseburger 19.00
Burger Patties, Cheese, Gherkin, Onion, Burger
Sauce, Brioche, Fries

Old Thorns Plant Based Burger 17.50
Plant-Based Pattie, Vegan Cheese, Pickles, Onions,
Burger Sauce, Brioche, Fries

SIDES

Butternut Squash with Feta, Pomegranate 5.00

Sweet Potato Fries with Ranch Dip 6.00

Creamed Spinach with Garlic, Rosemary 5.00
Vegetarian

Skinny Fries with Salt and Vinegar 5.00

Tenderstem Broccoli with Charred 3.50
Lemon, Parmesan

Vegan N Nuts

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen,
due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.
This menu is subject to change, depending on availability. Correct November 2025



