



KINGS

RESTAURANT

NIBBLES

Smokey Spanish Tomato Dip Garlic, Sherry, Vinegar, Olive Oil, Pitta V	6.00
Baked Sourdough Burnt Onion Butter, Burnt Onion Dust Vegetarian: Whipped Butter, Olive Oil, Balsamic V	5.50
Padron Peppers Garlic Aioli V	5.00
Pigs in Blankets Caramelised Apple Sauce	6.50
Breaded Brie Bites Cranberry Dip V	5.00

STARTERS

Curried Parsnip Soup Crème Fraîche, Vegetable Crisps, Sourdough Roll V	7.00
New Forest Wild Mushroom Arancini Truffled Pea Purée, Parmesan V	11.00
Chicken & Tarragon Terrine Tarragon Emulsion, Chicken Skin, Grape Chutney, Brioche	12.00
Sesame Soy King Prawns Asian Slaw, Chilli, Coriander, Crispy Glass Noodles	13.00
Chargrilled Conference Pear & Blue Cheese Frisée Candied Walnuts, Parma Ham, Balsamic Vinaigrette N	11.50

MAIN COURSE

Confit Duck Leg Red Cabbage, Fondant Potato, Kale, Blackberry Jus	22.00
Stone Bass Brussels Sprouts, Chestnuts, Rosemary, New Potatoes, Warm Tartar	23.00
Kings Chicken Pie Leeks, Baked Ham, French Beans, Grain Mustard Mash, Jus	20.00
Butternut Squash Tagliatelle Ricotta, Sage, White Wine Cream, Toasted Seeds, Shallots V	17.00

FROM THE GRILL

8oz Fillet Steak	39.00
10oz Sirloin Steak	32.00
10oz Ribeye Steak	30.00
All Steaks are served with: Confit Tomato, Garlic Flat Mushroom, Triple-Cut Chips, Watercress	
Steak Sauce Peppercorn, Chimichurri or Béarnaise	
Old Thorns Double Cheeseburger	19.00
Burger Patties, Cheese, Gherkin, Onion, Burger Sauce, Brioche, Fries	
Old Thorns Plant Based Burger	17.50
Plant-Based Pattie, Vegan Cheese, Pickles, Onions, Burger Sauce, Brioche, Fries VE	

SIDES

Butternut Squash with Feta, Pomegranate	5.00	Skinny Fries with Salt and Vinegar	5.00
Sweet Potato Fries with Ranch Dip	6.00	Tenderstem Broccoli with Charred Lemon, Parmesan	3.50
Creamed Spinach with Garlic, Rosemary	5.00		

V Vegetarian **VE** Vegan **N** Nuts

*If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.
This menu is subject to change, depending on availability. Correct November 2025*